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99.01-100.00 3 0.05% 3 0.05%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 3 0.05%
97.01-98.00 2 0.03% 5 0.08%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 5 0.08%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 5 0.08%
94.01-95.00 11 0.18% 16 0.26%
93.01-94.00 1 0.02% 17 0.28%
92.01-93.00 6 0.10% 23 0.37%
91.01-92.00 2 0.03% 25 0.41%
90.01-91.00 2 0.03% 27 0.44%
89.01-90.00 9 0.15% 36 0.58%
88.01-89.00 1 0.02% 37 0.60%
87.01-88.00 8 0.13% 45 0.73%
86.01-87.00 6 0.10% 51 0.83%
85.01-86.00 3 0.05% 54 0.88%
84.01-85.00 18 0.29% 72 1.17%
83.01-84.00 4 0.06% 76 1.23%
82.01-83.00 8 0.13% 84 1.36%
81.01-82.00 15 0.24% 99 1.61%
80.01-81.00 6 0.10% 105 1.71%
79.01-80.00 20 0.32% 125 2.03%
78.01-79.00 10 0.16% 135 2.19%
77.01-78.00 7 0.11% 142 2.31%
76.01-77.00 20 0.32% 162 2.63%
75.01-76.00 12 0.19% 174 2.83%
74.01-75.00 31 0.50% 205 3.33%
73.01-74.00 13 0.21% 218 3.54%
72.01-73.00 12 0.19% 230 3.74%
71.01-72.00 28 0.45% 258 4.19%
70.01-71.00 15 0.24% 273 4.44%
69.01-70.00 31 0.50% 304 4.94%
68.01-69.00 29 0.47% 333 5.41%
67.01-68.00 20 0.32% 353 5.74%
66.01-67.00 45 0.73% 398 6.47%
65.01-66.00 25 0.41% 423 6.87%
64.01-65.00 41 0.67% 464 7.54%
63.01-64.00 44 0.71% 508 8.25%
62.01-63.00 29 0.47% 537 8.73%
61.01-62.00 58 0.94% 595 9.67%
60.01-61.00 47 0.76% 642 10.43%
59.01-60.00 44 0.71% 686 11.15%
58.01-59.00 66 1.07% 752 12.22%
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57.01-58.00 41 0.67% 793 12.89%
56.01-57.00 80 1.30% 873 14.19%
55.01-56.00 67 1.09% 940 15.27%
54.01-55.00 68 1.10% 1008 16.38%
53.01-54.00 78 1.27% 1086 17.65%
52.01-53.00 54 0.88% 1140 18.52%
51.01-52.00 111 1.80% 1251 20.33%
50.01-51.00 94 1.53% 1345 21.86%
49.01-50.00 94 1.53% 1439 23.38%
48.01-49.00 126 2.05% 1565 25.43%
47.01-48.00 114 1.85% 1679 27.28%
46.01-47.00 115 1.87% 1794 29.15%
45.01-46.00 131 2.13% 1925 31.28%
44.01-45.00 114 1.85% 2039 33.13%
43.01-44.00 148 2.40% 2187 35.54%
42.01-43.00 118 1.92% 2305 37.46%
41.01-42.00 154 2.50% 2459 39.96%
40.01-41.00 161 2.62% 2620 42.57%
39.01-40.00 126 2.05% 2746 44.62%
38.01-39.00 186 3.02% 2932 47.64%
37.01-38.00 125 2.03% 3057 49.68%
36.01-37.00 175 2.84% 3232 52.52%
35.01-36.00 168 2.73% 3400 55.25%
34.01-35.00 164 2.66% 3564 57.91%
33.01-34.00 173 2.81% 3737 60.72%
32.01-33.00 150 2.44% 3887 63.16%
31.01-32.00 157 2.55% 4044 65.71%
30.01-31.00 143 2.32% 4187 68.04%
29.01-30.00 174 2.83% 4361 70.86%
28.01-29.00 173 2.81% 4534 73.68%
27.01-28.00 158 2.57% 4692 76.24%
26.01-27.00 139 2.26% 4831 78.50%
25.01-26.00 134 2.18% 4965 80.68%
24.01-25.00 126 2.05% 5001 82.73%
23.01-24.00 111 1.80% 5202 84.53%
22.01-23.00 111 1.80% 5313 86.33%
21.01-22.00 99 1.61% 5412 87.94%
20.01-21.00 77 1.25% 5489 89.19%
19.01-20.00 77 1.25% 5566 90.45%
18.01-19.00 63 1.02% 5629 91.47%
17.01-18.00 4() 0.65% 5669 92.12%
16.01-17.00 39 0.63% 5708 92.75%




Jed = S e R

i SRR F () Aha  BeRHEE A

53 Bgu il fgr T posee | BE e | RSO
15.01-16.00 35 0.57% 5743 93.32%
14.01-15.00 23 0.37% 5766 93.70%
13.01-14.00 17 0.28% 5783 93.97%
12.01-13.00 16 0.26% 5799 94.23%
11.01-12.00 14 0.23% 5813 94.46%
10.01-11.00 4 0.06% 5817 94.52%
9.01-10.00 7 0.11% 5824 94.64%
8.01-9.00 3 0.05% 5827 94.69%
7.01-8.00 2 0.03% 5829 94.72%
6.01-7.00 1 0.02% 5830 94.74%
5.01-6.00 3 0.05% 5833 94.78%
4.01-5.00 1 0.02% 5834 94.80%
3.01-4.00 1 0.02% 5835 94.82%
2.01-3.00 1 0.02% 5836 94.83%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 5836 94.83%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 5836 94.83%
0.00-0.00 318 5.17% 6154 100.00%




